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HR 978
Low Value Shipment Regulatory Modernization Act of 2015

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Foreign Trade and International Finance
Introduced: Feb 13, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade.  (Mar 27, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/978 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Schock, Aaron [R-IL-18] 
Party: Republican   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (41 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-14] D · NY Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Farenthold, Blake [R-TX-27] R · TX Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Fleming, John [R-LA-4] R · LA Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Foxx, Virginia [R-NC-5] R · NC Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-2] R · MI Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Rogers, Mike D. [R-AL-3] R · AL Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Tipton, Scott R. [R-CO-3] R · CO Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Feb 26, 2015

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-3] R · PA Feb 26, 2015

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Feb 26, 2015

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Feb 26, 2015

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Feb 26, 2015

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Feb 27, 2015

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Feb 27, 2015

Rep. O'Rourke, Beto [D-TX-16] D · TX Feb 27, 2015

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Mar 4, 2015

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Mar 4, 2015

Rep. Reichert, David G. [R-WA-8] R · WA Mar 4, 2015

Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D · LA Mar 4, 2015

Rep. Smith, Adrian [R-NE-3] R · NE Mar 4, 2015

Rep. Jeffries, Hakeem S. [D-NY-8] D · NY Mar 6, 2015

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Mar 6, 2015

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Mar 6, 2015

Rep. Young, Todd [R-IN-9] R · IN Mar 6, 2015

Rep. Ellmers, Renee L. [R-NC-2] R · NC Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Mar 16, 2015

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] R · OH Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Rothfus, Keith J. [R-PA-12] R · PA Mar 24, 2015

Rep. Miller, Jeff [R-FL-1] R · FL May 29, 2015
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred to Mar 27, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Foreign Trade and International Finance

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 S 489 Related bill Feb 12, 2015: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Summary  (as of Feb 13, 2015) 

Low Value Shipment Regulatory Modernization Act of 2015

Expresses the sense of Congress that the United States Trade Representative should encourage other countries,

through bilateral, regional, and multilateral fora, to establish commercially meaningful de minimis values for express and

postal shipments of articles that are exempt from customs duties and certain entry documentation requirements, as

appropriate.

Amends the Tariff Act of 1930 to increase from $200 to $800 for 2016, and to $800 adjusted annually for inflation after

2016, the aggregate retail value in the country of shipment of articles that may be imported duty-free into the United

States by one person on one day.

Actions Timeline

Mar 27, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade.
Feb 13, 2015: Introduced in House
Feb 13, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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